
Member Onboarding Webinars 
These plan-specific webinars provide you an easy, convenient way to connect with Blue KC via a live webinar. Blue KC 
will present an overview of key plan benefits and will be ready to answer your questions.  

BLUE KC SECURE (HMO) 
•	 Monday, December 5, 2022, 10am - noon

•	 Wednesday, February 1, 2023, 10am – noon

BLUE KC ESSENTIAL (PPO)
•	 Friday, December 9, 2022, 10am – noon

•	 Friday, January 6, 2023, 10am –noon

•	 Tuesday, January 10, 2023, 5pm – 7pm

•	 Thursday, January 12, 2023, 10am – noon

•	 Monday, January 30, 2023, 10am – noon

BLUE KC SIMPLY BLUE (PPO)
•	 Tuesday, January 17, 2023, 5pm – 7pm

•	 Friday, January 20, 2023, 10am – noon

BLUE KC VALOR (PPO)
•	 Monday, January 23, 2023, 10am – noon

BLUE KC GIVEBACK (PPO)
•	 Thursday, January 26, 2023, 4pm– 6pm

BLUE KC SPIRA CARE (HMO)
•	 Friday, February 3, 2023, 9am – 11am
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Member Benefit Showcases
At these in-person events, you’ll learn how to get the most out of your plan, including how to access your Benefit 
Extras. Blue KC staff and vendor partners will be on-site to answer questions, including how to use your Blue Benefit 
Bucks, access hearing, dental, vision benefits, and more. 

Tuesday, February 28  
8am – 3pm; 4pm – 7pm

Overland Park Convention Center 
6000 College Blvd. 

Overland Park, KS 66211

Wednesday, March 1 
8am – 3pm

Stoney Creek Hotel Kansas City 
18011 Bass Pro Dr. 

Independence, MO 64055

Thursday, March 2  
8am – 3pm

Stoney Creek Hotel St. Joseph 
1201 N. Woodbine Rd. 
St. Joseph, MO 64506

Registration info coming soon. You may also call Customer Service 866-508-7140 (TTY:711) to sign up. 


